FLEXI FLL2406/SS10
Dimmable 24V low voltage LED strip with silicon spray coating, IP65
Application
An creative solution for residential and commercial
interior and exterior spaces
Design Specifications
High efficiency SMD LED chips with 3M self-adhesive
tape, 6 watt p/m, 550lm/m
Roll length 20 m, cuttable every 100 mm at scissors
symbol ✂
Connection length can be extended with approved LED
drivers, controllers and repeaters
Dimmable with compatible controller or dimmable
constant voltage LED driver. Dimming options -
Type A - trailing edge dimmer
Type B - LED Controller: LT8903DIM , LT8905DIM and
LT8904DIM/RP
Type C - 1-10V analogue
Heat sink and 24V constant voltage LED driver
required - LED CHANNEL OPTIONS SLT1000, SLT3000,
SLT3010, SLT3020, SLT3030, SLT3040, SLT3050, SLT4050,
SLT5000, Quick connect kit FLC10CS Twin 400 mm fly
lead to connect 10 mm strip (pack of 10)
SAL heatsink recommended (FLL2406/SS10)
Technical Specification
Model No. Description Input (V) CCT (K) CRI Body Colour
FLL2406WW/SS10 LED STRIP 24V 6W/m IP65 3K 24V DC 3000 80 CLEAR
FLL2406CW/SS10 LED STRIP 24V 6W/m IP65 4K 24V DC 4000 80 CLEAR
FLL2406DL/SS10 LED STRIP 24V 6W/m IP65 6K 24V DC 6000 80 CLEAR
NSW/ACT: 02 9723 3099
QLD: 07 3879 5999
VIC/TAS/SA/NT: 03 9532 3168
WA: 08 9248 7458
- 1 -
PDF Prepared: 18.2.2019 1:18pm
Last page update: Feb 2019
© Copyright SAL - All Rights Reserved